il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From October 14 to 17, 2022, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,237 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents. The sample
was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, geography, and voting history. The survey was conducted in

English. The margin of error is 3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because the sample
is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for representational and weighting purposes to
accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

N=1,237 unless otherwise specified.

[11 Some lawmakers are proposing the Right to Contraception Act. The bill would protect the right to access contraceptives, such as birth control

pills, condoms, and IUDs.

Do you support or oppose the Right to Contraception Act?

Response Topline Democrat '":t:'::r;:er:; U Rleif::' Female Male
Strongly support 57 75 55 41 64 49
Somewhat support 25 14 25 35 19 32
Somewhat oppose 5 2 6 7 5| 5
Strongly oppose 5 3 6 8 4 7
Don't know 8 6 9 9 8 8
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 82 89 80 76 83 81
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 10 5 12 15 9 12
SUPPORT (NET) +72 +84 +68  +61 +74 +69
Weighted N 1,237 444 339 453 658 579
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[2] How much have you heard or read about Republican lawmakers attempting to restrict access to contraception?

Response Topline Democrat In:r‘ei;::r;c;?:; Y Rleif::- Female Male
Alot 12 22 9 4 13 11
Some 37 50 36 26 38 37
Nothing at all 51 28 55 70 49 52
Weighted N 1,237 444 339 453 658 579
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[3]1 The Right to Contraception Act would protect the right to access contraceptives, such as birth control pills, condoms, and IUDs. The majority
of Republican members of Congress voted against passing the Right to Contraception Act.

When thinking about this, which of the following comes closest to your view, even if neither is exactly right?

Response

Republican lawmakers made the
wrong decision by voting against
the bill. The Supreme Court
upheld the right to contraception
in 1965 and we should protect it
under the law, especially as states
are now enacting bans on
abortions.

Republican lawmakers made the
right decision by voting against
the bill. The bill is unnecessary,
violates religious values, and is a
ploy to encourage more pro-
abortion funding and legislation.
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[4]1 Would you be more likely or less likely to vote for a candidate for Congress who opposes protecting the right to contraception under federal

law?

Response Topline Democrat In:;’::::i:; Y
Much more likely 8 9 5
Spmewhat more 1 8 8
likely
Somewhat less likely 20 10 24
Much less likely 39 64 39
WOL'J|dn t affect my 23 10 25
choice
MORE LIKELY
(TOTAL) 19 17 13
LESS LIKELY (TOTAL) 59 74 63
MORE LIKELY (NET) -40 -57 -50
Weighted N 1,237 444 339
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